

SLP(C)No. 4949 OF 2004  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 7

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4949/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in CWP 12184/03  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIJJAR AGRO FOOD LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr.Addl.Adv.Gen.,Pb.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps for service upon the respondent.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER