

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4949/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in CWP No.12184/2003
of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NIJJAR AGRO FOOD LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, Addl. Adv.Gen, Pb.,

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the respondent.

Leave granted.

be stay of the
s the payment of operation of the order of High Court in so far a
interest is concerned.

GPAL)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PROMILA NA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER